
Place Bib Name Sex Cat Race Time Chip Time
1 375 Male Over40 0:35:19 0:35:19
2 424 Male Senior 0:37:09 0:37:09
3 371 Male Over40 0:37:16 0:37:16
4 372 Male Senior 0:37:58 0:37:58
5 408 Male Over40 0:38:05 0:38:05
6 415 Male Over40 0:38:18 0:38:18
7 347 Male Senior 0:38:31 0:38:30
8 417 Male Senior 0:38:56 0:38:55
9 404 Male Senior 0:40:31 0:40:30

10 341 Male Over50 0:41:29 0:41:27
11 402 Male Senior 0:41:54 0:41:53
12 368 Fleming, Patrick Male Senior 0:42:32 0:42:32
13 369 Male Over50 0:42:41 0:42:41
14 380 Male Senior 0:42:47 0:42:46
15 381 Male Senior 0:43:22 0:43:18
16 389 Male Over50 0:44:25 0:44:24
17 410 Keane, John Male Over40 0:44:38 0:44:37
18 406 O Boyle, Joanne Female Senior 0:44:46 0:44:45
19 379 Scott, Murray Male Senior 0:45:04 0:45:02
20 362 Male Senior 0:45:17 0:45:17
21 403 Male Senior 0:45:36 0:45:34
22 422 Kelly, Tom Male Senior 0:45:43 0:45:41
23 382 Male Senior 0:46:00 0:45:58
24 374 Female Senior 0:46:04 0:46:01
25 411 O'Flaherty, Matt Male Over40 0:46:15 0:46:14
26 373 Female Over50 0:46:29 0:46:26
27 414 Harrington, Dan Male Over40 0:46:48 0:46:44
28 376 Female Over40 0:46:59 0:46:56
29 393 Murphy O'Sullivan, Stephen Male Senior 0:47:00 0:46:54
30 401 Female Senior 0:47:04 0:47:00
31 416 Male Senior 0:47:22 0:47:19
32 336 Male Senior 0:47:26 0:47:22
33 323 Female Senior 0:47:31 0:47:30
34 388 Female Over40 0:47:38 0:47:34
35 387 Byrne, Kevin Male Over50 0:48:04 0:48:01
36 377 Male Over40 0:48:14 0:48:14
37 418 Male Over40 0:48:15 0:48:11
38 350 Female Over40 0:49:19 0:49:15
39 409 Thorp, Donal Male Over40 0:50:29 0:50:29
40 338 Male Senior 0:50:31 0:50:22
41 349 Female Senior 0:50:52 0:50:47
42 396 Casey, Heidi Female Senior 0:50:55 0:50:52
43 400 Joyce, John Male Senior 0:52:55 0:52:50
44 383 Griffin, Gerard Male Over50 0:53:45 0:53:40
45 337 Female Senior 0:55:03 0:54:58
46 346 O'Connor, Kate Marie Female Senior 0:55:30 0:55:24
47 335 Female Senior 0:55:50 0:55:45
48 399 Female Over40 0:56:44 0:56:39
49 367 Devlin, Cathy Female Over40 0:56:45 0:56:39
50 352 Female Senior 0:57:00 0:56:53
51 359 Female Senior 0:57:06 0:56:59
52 360 Female Senior 0:57:30 0:57:26
53 395 Male Over50 0:57:50 0:57:48
54 354 Female Over50 0:57:50 0:57:46
55 420 Geary, Siobhan Female Senior 0:58:18 0:58:13

Malseed, Robert
Farnan, Richard
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Ó Mainnín, Patrick
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Devane, Maureen

Ni chonghaile, Ronait
Mac Thréinfhir, Feargal
Gorham, Ruairi
Gorham, Mary
Chamberlayne, Champayne

Devane, Michael
Mac gerailt, Muiris
Nic Dhiarmada, Tara

O'Malley, Martin
Mc Donagh, Áine

Ridge, Róisín

Cloherty, Dede
Ni Chribin, Una

Wynne, Fiona
Cleary, Niamh
Sharkey, Aoife
Cloherty, Joe
Uí Choileáin, Áine



56 407 Female Senior 0:58:47 0:58:40
57 384 Female Over40 0:59:23 0:59:18
58 419 Male Over40 0:59:58 0:59:53
59 405 Female Senior 1:01:34 1:01:27
60 339 Female Senior 1:02:20 1:02:13
61 340 Female Senior 1:02:25 1:02:20
62 385 Davis, Kathleen Female Over40 1:04:15 1:04:07
63 370 Female Over50 1:04:28 1:04:20
64 412 Keane, Anne Female Over50 1:06:39 1:06:35
65 413 Keane, Ann Marie Female Senior 1:06:39 1:06:36
66 392 Female Senior 1:07:18 1:07:12
67 378 Female Over40 1:07:37 1:07:29
68 353 Female Over50 1:11:27 1:11:20
69 391 Female Senior 1:12:19 1:12:12
70 344 Female Over40 1:12:31 1:12:26
71 357 Corbett, Emma Female Senior 1:17:06 1:16:57
72 365 Dee, Vivienne Female Senior 1:21:54 1:21:45
73 366 Male Senior 1:21:54 1:21:45
74 348 Female Senior 1:22:36 1:22:30
75 421 Ridge, Marian Female Over50 1:23:58 1:23:54
76 345 King, Sarah Female Senior 1:26:25 1:26:21
77 386 Female Over50 1:28:18 1:28:17
78 390 Female Over50 1:28:23 1:28:13
79 394 Late,Entry Female Senior 1:36:00 1:35:57
80 343 Ridge, Ann Female Over40 1:37:47 1:37:42
81 342 King, Maria Female Over40 1:37:51 1:37:50
82 361 Female Senior 1:42:12 1:42:03
83 364 Female Senior 1:43:12 1:43:05
84 363 Mitchell, Ellen Female Over50 1:43:12 1:43:04
85 423 Female Senior 1:43:19 1:43:10
86 355 Cassidy, Sinead Female Senior 1:43:22 1:43:17
87 358 Kelly, Leanne Female Senior 1:43:22 1:43:15
88 351 Kelly, Bernie Female Senior 1:52:00 1:51:51
89 356 Cassidy, Nora Female Over50 1:52:00 1:51:50
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Number Age Date of birth Gender
323 28 02/09/1986 FEMALE
335 33 08/02/1982 FEMALE
336 26/06/1984 male
337 36 18/04/1979 FEMALE
338 35 11/08/1979 MALE
339 27/11/1992 femALE
340 05/06/1993 FEMALE
341 51 18/05/1963 MALE
342 King, Maria 03/04/1969 femALE
343 Ridge, Ann 02/03/1975 fEMALE
344 31/03/1972 femALE
345 King, Sarah 03/07/1997 femALE
346 O'Connor, Kate Marie 29 02/05/1986 FEMALE
347 35 11/03/1980 MALE
348 28 11/03/1987 FEMALE
349 25 17/05/1989 FEMALE
350 42 28/02/1973 FEMALE
351 Kelly, Bernie 55 13/03/1984 FEMALE
352 31 13/03/1984 FEMALE
353 55 29/06/1959 FEMALE
354 14/12/1963 feMALE
355 Cassidy, Sinead 36 20/11/1978 FEMALE
356 Cassidy, Nora 63 12/10/1951 FEMALE
357 Corbett, Emma 37 26/03/1978 FEMALE
358 Kelly, Leanne 23 19/10/1991 FEMALE
359 35 18/01/1980 FEMALE
360 33 15/07/1981 FEMALE
361 27/01/1978 feMALE
362 09/05/1979 maLE
363 Mitchell, Ellen 25/04/1961 femALE
364 07/07/1981 femALE
365 Dee, Vivienne 28/02/1996 FemALE
366 08/03/1996 malE
367 Devlin, Cathy 20/12/1972 FemALE
368 Fleming, Patrick 27 15/06/1987 MALE
369 55 14/11/1959 MALE
370 30/08/1953 Female
371 48 02/02/1967 MALE
372 31/03/1982 Male
373 52 12/05/1962 FEMALE
374 30/07/1981 Female
375 16/09/1971 Male
376 43 27/07/1971 FEMALE
377 48 02/03/1967 MALE
378 45 06/05/1970 FEMALE
379 Scott, Murray 38 08/12/1976 MALE
380 20/11/1991 Male
381 22/02/1992 Male
382 38 08/03/1977 MALE
383 Griffin, Gerard 57 09/05/1958 MALE
384 41 23/08/1973 FEMALE
385 Davis, Kathleen 42 16/02/1973 FEMALE
386 61 16/01/1954 FEMALE
387 Byrne, Kevin 59 28/12/1955 MALE
388 44 27/05/1970 FEMALE
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389 31/10/1960 Male
390 09/11/1957 Female
391 27/05/1979 Female
392 11/09/1989 Female
393 Murphy O'Sullivan, Stephen 16/09/1988 Male
395 22/02/1953 Male
396 Casey, Heidi 20/12/1976 Female
397 41 20/05/1973 MALE
398 34 26/06/1980 FEMALE
399 48 14/03/1967 FEMALE
400 Joyce, John 06/11/1977 Male
401 29 08/12/1985 FEMALE
402 14/11/1976 Male
403 18/11/1979 Male
404 05/10/1989 Male
405 22 02/03/1993 FEMALE
406 O Boyle, Joanne 33 10/11/1981 FEMALE
407 21/05/1986 Female
408 41 09/04/1974 MALE
409 Thorp, Donal 20/11/1969 Male
410 Keane, John 04/11/1967 MaLE
411 O'Flaherty, Matt 40 30/11/1974 MALE
412 Keane, Anne 55 08/05/1960 FEMALE
413 Keane, Ann Marie 25 02/06/1989 FEMALE
414 Harrington, Dan 05/05/1974 Male
415 42 22/07/1972 MALE
416 32 07/08/1982 MALE
417 11/05/1988 Male
418 47 10/04/1968 MALE
419 39 22/05/1975 MALE
420 Geary, Siobhan 36 02/07/1978 FEMALE
421 Ridge, Marian 08/06/1954 Female
422 Kelly, Tom 38 01/02/1977 MALE
423 03/08/1978 FemalE
424 23 19/09/1991 MALE

Boyd, Lorna 31 25/11/1983 FEMALE
36 22/05/1978 MALE
45 15/07/1969 MALE
24 18/03/1991 MALE
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